WS# Tuesday
T-1*  Conference Choir

T-2* Mindful Teens: From Surviving
to Thriving in a Busy World

Designing Architecture — Models
and Drawings

CSI Crops: Crop science
investigation

Tech Team/Photography/
Camera Corps

Nutrients and Algae in lowa’s
Surface Waters

Observing and Experiencing
Nature: Exploring Possibilities

Actuarial Science (Business)

Campus Tour (Admissions)

Cyride Art Scavenger Hunt

Disease Detectives —
biosecurity/prevention

Do you have what it takes to be
an entrepreneur?

Medical Student 101

Oops | Grew Up: Insight to all
things Grown-Up (3 workshops
possible)

Preserving the Past: What's
Saved is Not Lost

The Legend of the Tortilla

You Give Love a Bad Name

Your Next Adventure - Staying
Connected after Graduation

Check your mental, emotional
and social health

Careers with ISU Extension and
Outreach

FLEx Forward Learning
Experience

Games Galore

Electricity

Japanese Sports Festival!

Possibilities of "Broadway"
Dancing

T-3*
T-4*
T-5*
T-6*
T-7*
T-8

T-9

T-10
T-11
T-12
T-15
T-16
T-18
T-19
T-20
T-21
T-22
T-24
T-26
T-29
T-31

T-32
T-33

T-1, W-1, R-1
T-2, W-2,R-2
T-3, W-3,R-3
T-4, W-4.R-4
T-5, W-5.R-5

T-6, W-6
T-7, W-7

A Universe of Possibilities

2019 Conference Workshop Schedule

WS#

Wednesday

W-1*
W-2*

W-3*
W-4*
W-5*
W-6*
W-7*
W-8

W-9

W-10
W-11
W-12
W-13
W-14

W-15
W-17

W-18

W-20
W-21

W-22
W-23
W-24
W-27
W-28
W-29
W-30

W-32
W-33

Conference Choir

Mindful Teens: From Surviving to
Thriving in a Busy World

Designing Architecture — Models
and Drawings

CSI Crops: Crop science investiga-
tion

Tech Team/Photography/Camera
Corps

Nutrients and Algae in lowa’s Sur-
face Waters

Observing and Experiencing Nature:

Exploring Possibilities

Actuarial Science (Business)

Campus Tour (Admissions)

Cyride Art Scavenger Hunt

Disease Detectives — biosecurity/
prevention

Do you have what it takes to be an
entrepreneur?

Food Science / Human Nutrition
Adventure

GET IN ON THE ACT! Art & Com-
munication

Medical Student 101

Pork Quality and Your ISU Journey:
Endless Possibilities

Preserving the Past: What's Saved
is Not Lost

You Give Love a Bad Name

Your Next Adventure - Staying Con-

nected after Graduation

Check your mental, emotional and
social health

Marketing Yourself — Resume Writ-
ing 101

Careers with ISU Extension and
Outreach

Get ExCYted with Family and Con-
sumer Sciences

GSI: Germ Scene Investigation

Games Galore

Tour: Horticulture Research Station

Japanese Sports Festival!
Possibilities of "Broadway" Dancing

PROGRAM

WS# Thursday

R-1*
R-2*

R-3*

R-4*

R-5*

R-8
R-11

R-12

R-14

R-15

R-16

R-18

R-20
R-21

R-23

R-24

R-25

R-26

R-27

R-28
R-34

Conference Choir

Mindful Teens: From Surviving to
Thriving in a Busy World

Designing Architecture — Models
and Drawings

CSI Crops: Crop science investiga-
tion

Tech Team/Photography/Camera
Corps

Actuarial Science (Business)

Disease Detectives — biosecurity/
prevention

Do you have what it takes to be an
entrepreneur?

GET IN ON THE ACT! Art & Com-
munication

Medical Student 101

Oops | Grew Up: Insight to all
things Grown-Up (3 workshops
possible)

Preserving the Past: What's Saved
is Not Lost

You Give Love a Bad Name

Your Next Adventure - Staying
Connected after Graduation

Marketing Yourself — Resume Writ-
ing 101

Careers with ISU Extension and
Outreach

STEP Dance, History, Music and
Routine

FLEx Forward Learning Experi-
ence

Get ExCYted with Family and Con-
sumer Sciences

GSI: Germ Scene Investigation

Adult 101

*Continued Workshops: IF you sign up for one day, you MUST sign up for
ALL other days of same workshop number.

6-5



